

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO.845 OF 2024 (F)

ROMEO DCOSTA	... APPELLANT
Versus	
REMYPINTO AND 20 OTHERS	... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Appellant absent. Opportunity given. Stand over for seven weeks.

Dated: 26th April, 2024

(Ram S. Prabhu Dessai)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*