

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

**SECOND APPEAL NO.32 OF 2024**

ROMEO DCOSTA ... APPELLANT  
Versus  
REMY PINTO AND 20 ORS ... RESPONDENTS

Ld. Adv. M. Jalmi for the appellant present.

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

Ld. Adv. M. Jalmi for the appellant present, and seeks time to produce postal charges and copies in June 2025, to issue admit notice to respondent. Issue notice once process fee is deposited.

Dated: 8th May, 2025

( Sudhir S. Shirgaonkar )  
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp\*